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Laurence Cormier
Victoria Gardner

Kim Paillé

Jade Paganelli
Elizabeth Hunter
Evelyn Aravantinos
Isabelle Pellerin
Daniela Grenke
AnnMichelle Lefebvre
Adele Chen
Sarah-Maude Tessier
Sarah Klein

Delphine Cote

Anne Sarah Dickman
Courtney LaPalm
Kaede Nguyen
Angela Ling
Alexandrine Savard
Kristina Guatto

Club

CPA Louiseville

Glen Cairn SC

CPA Le Gardeur

Mariposa Winter Club
CPA St Lambert

CPA Saint-Laurent

CPA Blainville-Ste-Thérése
Thornhill FSC

CPA Elites sur glace Drummond-St-Cyrill
Minto SC

CPA Terrebonne

CPA Pointe-Claire SC

CPA Ste Julie

CPA Deux Rives

Stirling FSC

Nepean SC
Kitchener-Waterloo SC
Les Axels D Alma

Skate Oakville
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SKATECANADA

Brett Hines

Date:  29-Jul-2016

Pre-Novice Women (Flight 1 Short)

Section

QC
EO
QcC
co
QC
QC
QC
co
QC
EO
QC
QcC
QcC
QC
EO
EO

WO
QcC
co
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MINTO SUMMER SKATE 2016

Minto Skating Centre
July 28, 2016 to July 31 2016

Category Result Summary
SP

29.39
29.29
26.46
25.55
24.89
23.05
22.79
22.63
22.13
22.02
21.06
20.52
18.70
18.55
17.68
17.07
16.47
16.42
16.22
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Julie Fradette
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